Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary Nevell - (1265678) - Taunton Deane SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.14
1:02.75
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1:03.46
1:05.64
1:07.12
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1:16.86
1:18.32
1:20.96
1:25.15
1:26.13
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1:27.83
1:29.12
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1:31.70
1:31.71
1:33.03

1:40.61
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26/11/22
18/03/23
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01/05/21
15/05/21
14/10/19
23/09/19
16/06/19
30/09/18
14/10/18
07/07/18
10/03/18
02/12/17
24/06/17
23/09/17
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Date
29/10/23
16/09/23
18/03/23

Meet
Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet
Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023

Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023

Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022

Taunton Deane

Taunton Deane SC

Taunton Deane Time Trials

TDS 2019 Club Championships

Summer Sizzler

Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018
Taunton Deane Swimming November Network TT
TDS Summer Network Championship

Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials
Taunton Deane Level 3 County Qualifier
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane Club Championships

Taunton Deane November Network TT

Taunton Deane Club Championships

Taunton Deane Club Championships
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City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023
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Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton
Taunton School
Millfield
Millfield School
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Millfield
Weston super Mare
Taunton
Taunton School
Taunton

Taunton

Venue
Bristol

Taunton

Millfield
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Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet

Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022

Taunton Deane SC

Taunton Deane

Taunton Deane Time Trials

TDS 2019 Club Championships

Summer Sizzler

Taunton Deane November Network TT

Taunton Deane Swimming November Network TT
Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018
Taunton Deane Club Championships

TDS Summer Network Championship

Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials
Taunton Deane Level 3 County Qualifier
Taunton Deane Club Championships

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane Club Championships
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